Revenues:

Permits
Homeowner Recovery Fee

Total Revenue:

Expenditures:

Salaries and Benefits
Operational Expenditures
Capital Expenditures
Indirect Costs

Total Expenditures:

McDowell County Building Inspections

Annual Financial Report
June 30, 2023

$ 365,303.00
1,640.00

$ 366,943.00
$ 353,148.80
63,631.75
42,378.12
43,836.00

$ 502,994.67




