McDowell County Building Inspections Annual Financial Report June 30, 2023

Revenues:

Permits Homeowner Recovery Fee	\$ 365,303.00 1,640.00
Total Revenue:	\$ 366,943.00
Expenditures:	
Salaries and Benefits	\$ 353,148.80
Operational Expenditures	63,631.75
Capital Expenditures	42,378.12
Indirect Costs	 43,836.00
Total Expenditures:	\$ 502,994.67